



BlueShield of Northeastern New York
40 Century Hill Drive • Latham, New York 12110

STAT Bulletin

December 20, 2017
Volume: 15 Issue: 36
To: Home Health

Notification of CMS Coding Change - Bill Type 0322

Why you're receiving this stat	You should be aware of changes made by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services (CMS) guidelines to bill type 0322.
What you need to know	To align with CMS guidelines, BlueShield of Northeastern New York can no longer accept claims for bill type 0322. Effective January 15, 2018, services billed to 0322 will have the claim returned.
What you need to do	When filing claims, do not use bill type 0322.

If you have any questions regarding this stat, please contact Provider Service at 1-800-444-4552 or (518) 220-5620.